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Women / XS / 12 & Up
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Wallis447
TCGA

9.600 9.400 9.4009.600 38.000
1T 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Abby Barger432
TCGA

9.600 9.150 9.6009.300 37.650
2T 6 3 1 2 

2 

Marie Garlich438
TCGA

9.100 9.300 9.4009.350 37.150
7T 3T 2 3T 3 

3 

Samantha Hepburn308
Oly Manchester-MO

9.300 9.450 9.0509.250 37.050
3 1 4 6 4 

4 

Rory Wood334
Oly Manchester-MO

9.100 9.300 9.1008.900 36.400
8T 4T 5T 5 5 

5 

Trenity Daugherty340
Oly Manchester-MO

9.200 9.000 9.2008.900 36.300
4T 7T 6T 4 6 

6 

Anna Matthys- Pearce309
Oly Manchester-MO

9.200 9.300 9.0008.550 36.050
5T 5T 8 7T 7 

7 

Hope Giles439
TCGA

9.200 9.000 9.0008.700 35.900
6T 8T 7 8T 8 

8 

Grace Dickherber436
TCGA

8.900 8.400 9.0008.300 34.600
9 10 9 9T 9 

9 

Emma Dickherber435
TCGA

8.800 8.200 8.8008.000 33.800
10 11 10 10 10 

10 

Rylie Boyce341
Oly Manchester-MO

8.400 8.600 8.5007.300 32.800
11 9 11 11 11 

11 
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